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Fairbanks North Star Borough School District

Gary Johnson
Barack Obama
Mitt Romney
Jill Stein

Write-Ins

Sharon M. Cissna
Ted Gianoutsos
Jim C. McDermott
Don Young

Write-Ins

John B. Coghill Jr.
Joe J. Thomas

Write-Ins

Doug Isaacson
Janice L. Golub

Write-Ins

Yes

No

Yes

No

vote.k12northstar.org/elections/1/report

United States President
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245
2618
2908

399

405

United States Representative
1446
405
956

2544

292

State Senator - District A
1037
682

86

State Representative - District 1
616
187

58
Bonding Proposition A

923

771
Ballot Measure No. 1

1021

817

District
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Bob Miller
Tammie Wilson

Write-Ins

Steve M. Thompson

Write-Ins

Pete Kelly
Joe Paskvan

Write-Ins

Scott J. Kawasaki
David Pruhs

Write-Ins

Click Bishop
Anne Sudkamp

Write-Ins

Pete Higgins
David Watts

Write-Ins

Lyman F. Hoffman

Write-Ins

Alan S. Dick
Dorothy J. Shockley

David Guttenberg
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State Representative - District 2
533
440

18

State Representative - District 3
91

13

State Senator - District B

194
255

26

State Representative - District 4

217
107

9

State Senator - District C

428
222

35

State Representative - District 5

431
215

36

State Senator - District S

109

16

State Representative - District 38
39
19

79
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41%
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Write-Ins 9 6%

Total Number of District students who voted:%@ (—[ (U] W[ //,

Total Number of Schools Submitting Votes: 2& 27

(Anderson Elementary , Anne Wien Elementary , Badger Road Elementary , Barnette Magnet , Denali Elementary , Hunter
Elementary , Joy Elementary , North Pole Elementary , Pearl Creek Elementary , Salcha Elementary , Ticasuk Brown Elementary ,
Two Rivers School , University Park Elementary , Weller Elementary , Woodriver Elementary , North Pole Middle, Randy Smith
Middle , Ben Eielson Jr./Sr. , Hutchison High , Lathrop High , North Pole High , West Valley High, B.E.S.T., Chinook Charter,

Admin Center , Monroe High School ) ( xrawford henA -
)
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