2012 General Election

Fairbanks North Star Borough School District

District

Unit	ed States President	
View Electoral	College Results View Results Map	
Gary Johnson	245	4%
Barack Obama	2618	40%
Mitt Romney	2908	44%
Jill Stein	399	6%
Write-Ins	405	6%
United	States Representative	
Sharon M. Cissna	1446	26%
Ted Gianoutsos	405	7%
Jim C. McDermott	956	17%
Don Young	2544	45%
Write-Ins	292	5%
Stat	e Senator - District A	
John B. Coghill Jr.	1037	57%
Joe J. Thomas	682	38%
Write-Ins	86	5%
State R	epresentative - District 1	
Doug Isaacson	616	72%
Janice L. Golub	187	22%
Write-Ins	58	7%
Во	ending Proposition A	
Yes	923	54%
No	771	46%
Ва	allot Measure No. 1	
Yes	1021	56%
No	817	44%

State Re	presentative - District 2	
Bob Miller	533	54%
Tammie Wilson	440	44%
Write-Ins	18	2%
State Rep	oresentative - District 3	
Steve M. Thompson	91	88%
Write-Ins	13	13%
State	Senator - District B	
Pete Kelly	194	41%
Joe Paskvan	255	54%
Write-Ins	26	5%
State Rep	presentative - District 4	45 50
Scott J. Kawasaki	217	65%
David Pruhs	107	32%
Write-Ins	9	3%
State	Senator - District C	
Click Bishop	428	62%
Anne Sudkamp	222	32%
Write-Ins	35	5%
State Rep	presentative - District 5	
Pete Higgins	431	63%
David Watts	215	32%
Write-Ins	36	5%
State	Senator - District S	
Lyman F. Hoffman	109	87%
Write-Ins	16	13%
State Rep	resentative - District 38	
Alan S. Dick	39	27%
Dorothy J. Shockley	19	13%
David Guttenberg	79	54%

9

6%

Total Number of District students who voted: 6844 TOTAL Number of Schools Submitting Votes: 26, 27

7141 total

(Anderson Elementary, Anne Wien Elementary, Badger Road Elementary, Barnette Magnet, Denali Elementary, Hunter Elementary, Joy Elementary, North Pole Elementary, Pearl Creek Elementary, Salcha Elementary, Ticasuk Brown Elementary, Two Rivers School, University Park Elementary, Weller Elementary, Woodriver Elementary, North Pole Middle, Randy Smith Middle, Ben Eielson Jr./Sr., Hutchison High, Lathrop High, North Pole High, West Valley High, B.E.S.T., Chinook Charter, Admin Center, Monroe High School)

